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Seniority Listing

Number

Bookmaker

MR. PAUL POWER

MR. CONOR O NEILL

DARAGH FITZPATRICK
MR. BRIAN GRAHAM
DEREK BAKER (B)

MR TONY DESMOND (A)
MR. PAUL REILLY (A)

MR. JOHN CAREY
MR. COLM WHITE (B)
BRIAN MCDONNELL

MR TONY DESMOND (B)
MR. COLM WHITE (A)
MR TONY DESMOND (C)

MR. RICHARD GERNON (B)
MR. PATRICK MCCARTHY

MR TONY DESMOND (D)
MR. JOHN QUINLAN

MR. JAMES HAYES
(B)

MR. JAMES HAYES

(A)

DEREK BAKER (C)

(B)

DEREK BAKER (A)

MR. RICHARD GERNON (A)

MR. PAUL REILLY (B)

MR. DAVID HYLAND

Seniority

11/02/1971

03/11/1955

14/10/1948
28/08/1969
04/04/1946
04/04/1946
04/04/1946

27/08/1970
04/04/1946
04/11/1948
11/01/1973
31/03/1966
07/02/1973

03/10/2019
02/06/1994

03/10/1976
23/04/1970
04/04/1946

03/11/1955

04/04/1946

23/03/1960

07/10/1971

06/03/2014

31/10/2019



Seniority Listing

Location Number Bookmaker Seniority
CLONMEL

Stand Line 13

Stand Line 14

Stand Line 15

Stand Line 16

Stand Line 17
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